6-FMX
Series Front-Access
VRLA Battery
power the future
1. Introduction
6-FMX front-access valve-regulated lead-acid battery of Shoto brand is designed for the service with high requirements.
Since its grid is made of special multi-element alloy, the cell has a longer deep cycle life and a better discharge
performance being a preferential solution for high-class UPS. this series is of a narrow and long structure with a

efficiency reaches above 99%;
Handle is mounted on all cells for easy handling.
PROinformation  AGM  6-FMX
3. Specifications and Type
Type Rated capacity
(Ah)
Rated Voltage
(V)
Outer sizes (mm) Short current
(A)
 Internal resistance
(mΩ,25℃)
HL W
Weight
(Kg)
6-FMX-50  12  50  390×105×200  5.60  1653 21
6-FMX-80  12  80  395×105×270  5.12  1904  26
6-FMX-100A  12  100  520×110×254  4.62  2258  38
6-FMX-100B  12  100  395×110×286  5.00  2086  33
6-FMX-100C  12  100  559×125×227  4.65  2278  37
6-FMX-150A  12  150  559×125×310  4.13  3145  55
6-FMX-150B  12  150  550×110×310  4.48  2942  50
Model ModelTerminal type Terminal type
6-FMX-50
6-FMX-80
6-FMX-100A